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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 27.07.2019

SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

FILE NO DATE

69
76
96
112
147
104
2
53
47
127
75
117
43
83
51
125
65
21
101
42
175
192

99
84
17
161
191
38
80
156
24
49
37
93
95
138
16
206
46
155
98
68
120
105
210
167
160
143
149

26/07/2019
17/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
22/07/2019
15/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019

ADVOCATE NAME

A.K. TRIPATHI

H.P. MISHRA

AJITABH CHOUBEY
RAJEEV SISODIA
BHARAT SINGH

S.K. MISHRA

D.D. KUSHWAHA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
V.K. PATEL
TRIPURARI PAL

0.V.S. RAJPOOT

J. YADAV

R.P. PATEL

V.B. SINGH
MANVEDRA SINGH
M.P.S. CHAUHAN

C.P. TIWARI

GAUTAM DUBEY

S.K. GUPTA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
S.P. UPADHYAY

D.D. KUSHWAHA
RAJENDRA KUMAR
BABU LAL RAM

V.K. KUSHWAHA

M.B. SINGH
ABHISHEK GUPTA
P.K. KASHYAP

GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
S.K. SHUKLA

MANOJ KUMAR DUBEY
K.S. CHAHAR

V.P. MISHRA
YADVENDRA SINGH
SHIV BABU DUBEY
D.K. MISHRA

M.K. OJHA

SAKET JAISWAL
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
ARUN KUMAR SINGH
ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY
RAM KUMAR DUBEY
A.B. MAURYA

RAJEEV SISODIA
VIKAS SHARMA

R.C. SRIVASTAVA
M.S. KHAN

VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/A0444/2012
A/H0012/2012
A/A0335/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/B0135/2012
A/S1486/2012
A/D0178/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/V0378/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/00115/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/R1993/2014
A/V0087/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/M0064/2012
A/C0078/2012
A/G0355/2014
A/S1121/2012
A/S1938/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/S0613/2012
A/D0178/2012
A/R0244/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/V0634/2012
A/M0150/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/P0226/2012
A/G0278/2013
A/S1779/2012
A/M1004/2014
A/K0370/2012
A/V0181/2012
A/Y0008/2012
A/S1023/2012
A/D0192/2012
A/M0457/2012
A/S0051/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/A1105/2012
A/A2292/2013
A/R0810/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/V0234/2012
A/R1013/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/V0242/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
924
95
96
97
28
29
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

179
118
178
88
73
152
137
148
72
57
41
145
87
100
130
177
72
144
174
91
121
136
170
72
81
31
193
199
171
102
101
210
181
33
116
88
152
103
31
16

222
24

32

133
107
123
147
197
107

26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
18/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
23/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
20/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
24/07/2019
17/07/2019
27/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
12/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
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DINESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR (JAISWAL)
VINOD SINGH

A.T. PANDEY

JAl PRAKASH SINGH
PAVAN KISHORE

PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
D.K. SINGH

S.K. SINGH

ALl HASAN

G.K. CHATURVEDI
BALBEER SINGH

RAJIV SHARMA
SANJEEV KUMAR RAI
PRASHANT VERMA
SANJAY SINGH

MANOJ NIGAM

RAJEEV AGARWAL
ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA
S.K. RAI

BABU LAL RAM

C.P. MISHRA

MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
B.S. PAL

B.S. PAL

B. BHADRA

ABHISHEK GUPTA

A.K. YADAV

B.R. SHARMA

C.P. SINGH

C.P.SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
IMRAN ULLAH
Y.DWIVEDI

K.N. YADAV

UPENDRA UPADHYAY
A.M. PANDEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
Y.DWIVEDI

RAJEEV SISODIA

B.L. YADAV

RAY SAHAB YADAV
IRSHAD AHMAD

D.M. TRIPATHI

B.K. TRIPATHI

RAMESH KUMAR

S.S. SHAH

A.K. MISHRA

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
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A/D0426/2012
A/V0723/2012
A/V0429/2012
A/A1480/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/P0111/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/D0204/2015
A/S2817/2014
A/A0435/2012
A/G0033/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/R1741/2013
A/S0323/2012
A/P0455/2012
A/S0288/2012
A/M0791/2012
A/R0201/2012
A/A0928/2012
A/S0917/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/B0097/2012
A/B0097/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/A1651/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/A0801/2012
A/10008/2012
A/Y0095/2013
A/K0330/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/Y0095/2013
A/R1742/2013
A/B0020/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/10066/2012
A/D0147/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/R0606/2016
A/S1848/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/A0221/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

183
64

154
198
172
142
122
203
66

78

162
169
184

11
49
61
184
34
920
41
42
27
190
196
25
39
28
45

67

205
31

117
199
30

151
191
115
159

121
30

89

230
194
178
179
13

122
176

26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
20/07/2019
24/07/2019
27/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
22/07/2019
24/07/2019

26/07/2019
26/07/2019

26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
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P. MISHRA

ZAFER AHAMD
NISHANT SINGH
SANJIVE KUMAR GUPTA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR

BABU LAL RAM

S.K. KUSHWAHA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
S.S. SHAH
MANVEDRA SINGH
MANISH PANDEY
S.K. SINGH

K.K. SHUKLA

RAJESH YADAV

A. AHMAD

AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH
PRATEEK SHUKLA
S.D.S. JADAUN
GANESH MANI TRIPATHI
ISTIYAK KHAN
ISTIYAK KHAN

S.K. SHUKLA

L.P. SINGH

S.B. RAI (PANKA] )
S.K. SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA
SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
B.K. MISHRA

ADIL JAMAL

A.K. CHAUDHARY
M.A.BEG

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
NIKLANK JAIN

AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
S.A.IMAM

MOHIT KUMAR

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.B. KUNWAR

MANOj VASHISTH
S.K. AWASTHI

SUFIA SABA

V. SINGH

ALOK SINGH

A.K. TIWARI

R.K. DUBEY

S.K. YADAV

AKASH MISHRA

A.S. YADAV

1.B. YADAV
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A/P0251/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/N0250/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/A0684/2012
A/R0345/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/S1526/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/M0220/2012
A/S1403/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/A0143/2017
A/A0188/2012
A/P1037/2018
A/S0568/2012
A/G0014/2012
A/10080/2012
A/10080/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/S0902/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/R0366/2012
A/S2269/2013
A/B0218/2012
A/A1714/2012
A/A0553/2012
A/M0391/2012
A/A0775/2012
A/N0210/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/M0961/2013
A/D0063/2012

A/S0898/2012
A/M0366/2012

A/S1111/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/A0482/2012
A/A0690/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/S0250/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/A0102/2015
A/10017/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

58
88
160
83
65
212

233
27
177
62
105
138
130
63
81
91
137
56
132
246
139
108
252
234
243
189
19
163
91
37
173
151
188
254
167
215
65
214
175
170
174
211
249
93
147
39
129
184
98

26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
11/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
19/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
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J.R. SINGH TOMAR
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
S.I. JAFRI

H.K. GUPTA

D.K. YADAV
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI
M.K. TRIPATHI

B.S. PAL

S.K. TIWARI

R.K. DUBEY

R.K. MISRA

S.K. DWIVEDI

D.K. DWIEVDI

D.K. SHUKLA

G.S. SEN
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
R.K. SINGH PARMAR
J.B. SINGH

J.R. SINGH TOMAR
D.K. SHUKLA

R.K. SINGH

S.P. SINGH

MOHD. NADEEM
R.K.R. SHARMA
V.K. JAISWAL
ANURAG TRIPATHI
EHTESHAM AKHTAR
A.K. DUBEY
MUKESH KUMAR
ZAID ARSHAD

H.C. MISHRA

S.K. GUPTA

IRSHAD HUSAIN
V.P. MISHRA
ABHISHEK TIWARI
R.M. KASHYAP

R.K. RAI

KAPIL TYAGI
PREETAM YADAV
DEVWSH KUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR

S.K. SINGH

SUDHIR MEHROTRA
N.K. TIWARI

ZAID ARSHAD

P.K. MISHRA

N.S. KUSHWAHA
D.K. PAL

H.M. KESHARWANI
K.S. YADAV
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A/J0072/2012
A/A1456/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/H0080/2012
A/D0070/2012
A/V0265/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/B0097/2012
A/S0442/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0525/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/D0227/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/G0249/2012
A/S1397/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/J0166/2012

A/J0072/2012

A/D0171/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/R0397/2012
A/V0458/2012
A/A1008/2012
A/E0280/2017

A/A0853/2012
A/M0622/2012
A/Z0009/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/S2355/2013
A/10069/2012

A/V0043/2012
A/A0084/2012
A/R0831/2012
A/R1285/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/P0518/2012
A/D0169/2012
A/M0961/2013
A/S1553/2012

A/S1440/2012

A/N0222/2012
A/Z0009/2012

A/P0031/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/D0680/2014
A/H0314/2017
A/K0501/2013



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

183
69

149
113
95

57

240
204
109
185
247
38

166
140
193
183
143
96

S42
181
206
25

29

179
55

133
15

208
242
224
245
118
136
129
172
20

256

220
193
16
244
10
43
46
189
123
26
29

24/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
22/07/2019
15/07/2019
18/07/2019
25/07/2019
23/07/2019
12/07/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
18/07/2019
24/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
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TABASSUM HASHIMI
H.C. MISHRA

S.R. VERMA

K.N. YADAV

A.K. SINGH

J.R. SINGH TOMAR
V.P. OJHA

D.K. PANDEY
RAVINDRA SHARMA
UMAIR MAHMOOD
A.K. AWASTHI

R.K. VERMA

SWATI AGRAWAL
B.K. TRIPATHI

A.K. MISHRA
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
RAJEEV SISODIA
MAYAPATI PANDEY
K.K. YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR
D.K. SHUKLA

P.K. PANDEY
SWETASHWA AGRAWAL
S.K. TIWARI

S.B. KUNWAR

D.K. SHUKLA

S.K. TRIPATHI
WAHID JAMAL
ANURAG TRIPATHI
MUKHTAR ALAM
R.L. DWIVEDI

R.K. YADAV

J.B. SINGH

A.K. SHUKLA

D.K. SINGH

P.S. VERMA
GAURAV PUNDIR
OMAR ZAMIN
SATENDRA SINGH
S.C. YADAV

C.P. MISHRA

R.K. MISHRA
AWES IQBAL

B.P. TIWARI

MANU KHARE

C.M. RAI

HITESH PACHORI
VIJAYA PRAKASH
M.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. RAI

Page 5

A/T0001/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/K0330/2012
A/A0105/2015
A/J0072/2012
A/V0047/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/R1892/2013
A/U0834/2016
A/A1522/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/S1816/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/R1742/2013
A/M0410/2012
A/K0073/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/P0103/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/S1329/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/S0692/2017
A/W0008/2014
A/A1008/2012
A/M0637/2012
A/R1740/2013
A/R0268/2012
A/J0166/2012
A/A0801/2012
A/D0402/2012
A/P0548/2012
A/G0041/2012
A/00083/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/S1362/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/A0184/2016
A/B0184/2012
A/M0373/2012
A/C0053/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/V0186/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/S0097/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

77
217
11
14
24
28
58
14
28
39

17
10
12
24
15

17
15
16

19
11
25
10

25
17

25/07/2019
22/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
18/07/2019
25/07/2019
18/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
22/07/2019
17/07/2019
24/07/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
19/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
24/07/2019
18/07/2019
17/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
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A.K. SHUKLA
S.B. SINGH
RAJESH YADAV
V.K. GUPTA

I.K. MISHRA

C.P. MISHRA

B.L. SRIVASTAVA
FARAZ KAZMI
S.K. RAI

J.B. SINGH

S.K. PAL (A.G.A.)
S.K. PAL (A.G.A.)
HITESH PACHORI
JITENDRA KUMAR
A.P. SINGH
UMAIR MAHMOOD
S.C. VERMA
S.F.A. NAQVI
AMIT DAGA
RAJRSHI GUPTA
RAJRSHI GUPTA
VINOD KUMAR
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